
First Name Last Name Email Company Name  Attended 

Angie Woo awoo@swinerton.com Swinerton ✔

William Nixon nnixon@xlconstruction.com XL Construction ✔

Baris Lostuvali blostuvali@pankow.com Pankow Builders ✔

Alla Hesse alla.hesse@clarkconstruction.com Clark Construction ✔

Rachel Cunningham rcunningham@pankow.com Pankow Builders

Cheryl Johnson cjohnson@swinerton.com Swinterton ✔

Viki Bamba Marivic.Chennault@clarkconstruction.com Clark Construction

Jim Benson jbenson@sjamoroso.com S.J. Amoroso ✔

Anna Liu anna.liu@sfgov.org OLSE ✔

Aaren Solis  asolis@henselphelps.com Hensel Phelps  ✔

Thomas Soohoo thomas@webcor.com Webcor 

Victoria Yau victoria.yau@clarkconstruction.com Clark Construction

Tony Cheung tcheung@clwbuilders.com CLW Builders  ✔

Hani Alawneh hani.alawneh@clarkconstruction.com Clark Construction ✔

Matt George matt.george@clarkconstruction.com Clark Construction ✔

Rob Loftus robert.loftus@sfdpw.org Public Works

Melinda Sullivan Melinda.Sullivan@sfgov.org Rec and Park ✔

Joyce Wong joyce.s.wong@sfgov.org OEWD ✔

Brandon Blum brandon.blum@webcor.com Webcor  ✔

Ryan Haworth ryan.haworth@clarkconstruction.com Clark Construction ✔

Mick Penn mpenn@swinerton.com Swinerton ✔

Megan Jones megan.jones@clarkconstruction.com Clark Construction

Finbarr Jewell finbarr.jewell@sfgov.org CMD ✔

Lauren Sullivan lauren.sullivan@vanir.com Vanir

Sarah Zarate szarate@xlconstruction.com XL Construction ✔

Heidi Bilodeau hbilodeau@xlconstruction.com XL Construction ✔
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